
                         February Long Range Results 
 
Rifle Caliber (5 shots)  #Hits 

1. Blindman  1 
2. Hoopsnake LaVache 0 

 
Stop The Charge (20 shots) #Hits Time 

1. Jimmy Yuma   16 56.33 
2. Blindman  11 56.82 
3. Dead On Dave  8 58.28 

 
  

 



Rio Cowboy February 2025 final - Main Match
02-01-2025

Clean Shooters (no misses / no procedurals)
SASS Number Alias Final Time
85914 Alberta Annie 143.1800
49989 Arizona Redneck 103.8600
27659 Black Jack Flagg 127.5200
2816 Claudia Feather 174.2300
100086 Colt Laredo 135.2600
37237 Columbine 152.8000
64095 Judah Macabee 212.2200
43113 Knot Hardly Dunn 132.5500
81344 Lilly Long 145.1600
74540 Molly Magoo 130.3100
74372 Mountain Menace 137.5300
92528 Northern Easy Rider 121.4300
86367 Renegade Roper 111.6900
82087 Rowdy Lane 126.0400
74539 Rum Walker 147.1000
100186 Saddle Vamp 238.9700
82702 Southwest Trapper 173.7100
13 Stands Alone 203.1000
48676 Tumbleweed Dan 162.6300



Rio Cowboy February 2025 final - Main Match
02-01-2025

Results Summary By Time

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Arizona Redneck M9 103.86 19 15.11 1 17.09 1 19.63 2 18.62 8 16.73 2 16.68 5
2 Renegade Roper LW 111.69 21 17.76 2 18.28 2 22.48 4 16.51 1 22.24 11 14.42 1
3 Northern Easy Rider CAB 121.43 43 19.75 8 19.74 6 23.44 6 19.33 10 20.51 6 18.66 7
4 Silver Spurs Charlie CAB 124.36 55 24.86 26 18.40 3 23.34 5 18.41 6 20.32 5 19.03 10
5 Rowdy Lane GP 126.04 61 20.27 12 22.58 16 23.50 7 17.24 2 23.45 15 19.00 9
6 Mustang Dave ustang Dave SV 126.15 62 19.06 5 18.71 4 21.23 3 18.06 4 19.30 4 29.79 42
7 Shamrock Sadie LS 127.37 88 17.85 3 22.02 15 19.47 1 25.21 34 16.60 1 26.22 34
8 Black Jack Flagg GP 127.52 62 19.54 7 19.86 7 24.84 11 18.45 7 21.06 7 23.77 23
9 WranglerWade SV 129.05 71 19.49 6 24.71 25 27.76 20 17.70 3 22.76 13 16.63 4
10 Not So Dead Eye Maverick LV 129.29 67 18.89 4 19.19 5 24.79 10 20.61 16 22.85 14 22.96 18
11 Molly Magoo LV 130.31 80 20.42 13 20.24 8 28.54 24 19.02 9 25.57 23 16.52 3
12 Knot Hardly Dunn CAB 132.55 88 21.76 17 20.95 9 24.72 9 21.11 18 26.35 29 17.66 6
13 Colt Laredo MD 135.26 91 21.72 16 21.72 12 24.53 8 19.68 11 21.37 9 26.24 35
14 Mountain Menace MD 137.53 93 21.77 18 23.16 17 27.42 15 19.68 11 25.12 20 20.38 12
15 Sanokee Sage CB 138.87 104 21.27 15 38.62 57 26.00 12 20.19 15 17.70 3 15.09 2
16 Hardtack Henry MS 139.34 108 19.80 10 26.39 32 30.54 32 18.25 5 21.18 8 23.18 21
17 J. J. ES 140.44 116 20.70 14 25.55 29 29.45 28 22.56 22 22.60 12 19.58 11
18 Alberta Annie LV 143.18 115 25.34 27 23.56 21 28.22 23 19.87 14 24.18 16 22.01 14
19 Lilly Long GD 145.16 120 23.20 22 21.69 11 27.37 14 20.91 17 24.73 18 27.26 38
20 Dead Eye Maverick ES 146.13 129 20.05 11 32.89 50 26.68 13 21.34 19 26.28 28 18.89 8
21 Rum Walker ES 147.10 129 22.43 19 21.87 13 32.29 34 19.80 13 24.87 19 25.84 31
22 Columbine GD 152.80 158 22.76 21 24.37 23 29.88 29 23.23 28 29.23 35 23.33 22
23 Etta Mae GD 153.09 154 28.65 39 24.36 22 28.89 26 22.84 25 25.34 22 23.01 20
24 Kan-Do Kate GD 155.91 160 26.72 34 27.28 35 27.52 17 26.26 35 25.17 21 22.96 18
25 Short Fingered Bill CC 161.41 177 29.68 41 30.44 40 29.42 27 23.01 26 26.12 26 22.74 17
26 Dakota Wild Kat LS 162.00 181 26.22 31 23.24 18 27.73 19 32.01 50 26.74 31 26.06 32
27 Tumbleweed Dan MD 162.63 184 25.39 28 27.92 37 33.06 35 26.43 38 24.37 17 25.46 29
28 Sunny Jo GD 173.68 222 29.91 42 25.73 30 39.12 51 27.36 44 26.18 27 25.38 28
29 Southwest Trapper CC 173.71 196 27.07 36 23.52 20 27.72 18 36.13 55 38.05 54 21.22 13
30 Buffalo Belle LS 173.73 198 22.62 20 21.91 14 36.47 45 22.74 24 32.88 43 37.11 52
31 Claudia Feather LCAB 174.23 220 25.91 30 31.87 44 30.15 30 26.49 39 30.17 36 29.64 41
32 Ridgway Plinker ES 175.32 221 23.90 25 29.06 39 43.30 58 27.30 43 27.60 32 24.16 24
33 Cripple Creek Kid SG 178.52 230 30.54 44 31.93 45 27.96 21 26.28 36 34.84 48 26.97 36
34 Frank Stilwell CAB 178.96 234 28.53 37 26.78 33 40.91 54 26.30 37 27.77 33 28.67 40
35 Lefty Henderson SD 179.21 217 23.82 24 25.33 27 38.18 47 23.68 29 28.85 34 39.35 56
36 Sheriff Tipton ALCB 182.40 231 26.38 32 21.23 10 39.87 53 25.11 33 38.29 56 31.52 47
37 Marshal Chance Taker SD 184.41 238 28.64 38 39.80 59 33.51 38 24.17 32 32.92 44 25.37 27
38 Ima Daisy LS 191.26 258 26.56 33 32.43 47 33.31 36 26.74 41 35.64 50 36.58 51
39 Kenny Reds GP 192.78 245 43.84 59 26.29 31 41.96 56 23.99 30 31.07 39 25.63 30
40 Special K LCAB 193.54 265 26.84 35 33.14 52 37.09 46 24.00 31 34.25 47 38.22 54
41 Audacious Annie ALCG 194.70 266 30.95 45 32.53 48 38.84 48 34.01 54 33.36 45 25.01 26
42 Swegian Lady LCAB 196.50 269 32.27 47 25.46 28 44.37 61 28.57 47 30.90 38 34.93 48
43 Paladin Pete GP 197.43 192 25.62 29 26.79 34 28.84 25 68.09 64 25.84 25 22.25 15
44 Dutch Van Dooler CAB 198.16 231 54.52 63 25.20 26 34.71 40 30.94 49 30.29 37 22.50 16
45 Split Thumb CAB 198.63 272 41.28 56 32.53 48 30.25 31 33.21 53 31.09 40 30.27 44
46 Dead On Dave MS 198.70 278 29.96 43 36.98 53 33.77 39 27.77 45 35.04 49 35.18 49
47 Stands Alone FCD 203.10 287 29.41 40 38.10 55 39.14 52 32.38 51 33.90 46 30.17 43
48 Sergeant John Mailer SD 204.10 285 38.46 54 31.06 41 40.94 55 30.32 48 32.44 42 30.88 45
49 Dahoney SG 207.77 274 32.14 46 32.38 46 34.79 41 22.21 21 44.75 61 41.50 59
50 Hoopsnake LaVache CB 209.11 244 45.75 62 27.55 36 32.19 33 23.20 27 25.74 24 54.68 62
51 Judah Macabee FCD 212.22 301 33.02 48 38.23 56 39.09 50 36.35 56 37.07 52 28.46 39
52 Paca McMasters CB 215.08 214 23.50 23 23.48 19 33.31 36 21.74 20 37.71 53 75.34 63
53 Colt Westyn MS 219.73 304 36.51 52 31.29 43 39.02 49 45.38 63 36.12 51 31.41 46
54 Prairie Storm LV 223.82 265 35.66 49 28.91 38 36.26 43 28.48 46 69.98 64 24.53 25
55 Jimmy Yuma FC 231.17 333 42.22 57 33.05 51 44.11 60 32.92 52 40.26 58 38.61 55
56 Clete Landhawker FCD 234.69 326 35.91 50 37.56 54 35.74 42 37.36 58 45.22 62 42.90 60
57 Saddle Vamp GD 238.97 342 36.24 51 39.84 60 43.59 59 40.32 60 41.08 59 37.90 53
58 Noah Cash SD 245.44 283 40.14 55 83.63 64 36.39 44 26.94 42 31.13 41 27.21 37
59 Cactus Wen ES 246.57 347 44.77 61 39.39 58 48.26 62 38.37 59 39.73 57 36.05 50
60 Blindman ES 248.85 351 37.14 53 44.46 63 42.15 57 40.35 62 38.23 55 46.52 61
61 Superstition Slim FCD 254.32 357 43.11 58 40.08 61 52.94 64 37.15 57 41.60 60 39.44 57
62 Two Rig A Tony GP 266.98 151 19.75 8 24.38 24 28.20 22 22.72 23 21.93 10 150.00 64
63 Bitterroot Beaver LSD 273.15 367 44.20 60 40.37 62 51.97 63 40.34 61 54.82 63 41.45 58
64 Lefty Jo LCAB 287.96 225 150.00 64 31.14 42 27.45 16 26.53 40 26.71 30 26.13 33
- Nevada Starr (MDQ) GD - - 999.99 65 - - - - - - 999.99 65 999.99 65
- Dusty Rose Cactus (MDQ) LS - - 999.99 65 999.99 65 999.99 65 999.99 65 999.99 65 - -
- Wylie Fox (MDQ) CAB - - - - - - - - - - 999.99 65 999.99 65
- Medicine Creek Johnny (MDQ) MS - - 999.99 65 999.99 65 - - - - - - - -



Rio Cowboy February 2025 final - Main Match
02-01-2025

Category Results By Time

49'er (49+)

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Arizona
Redneck M9 103.86 19 15.11 1 17.09 1 19.63 2 18.62 8 16.73 2 16.68 5

All Around Cowboy

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Sheriff Tipton ALCB 182.40 231 26.38 32 21.23 10 39.87 53 25.11 33 38.29 56 31.52 47

All Around Cowgirl

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Audacious
Annie ALCG 194.70 266 30.95 45 32.53 48 38.84 48 34.01 54 33.36 45 25.01 26

Cattle Baron (75+)

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Northern
Easy Rider CAB 121.43 43 19.75 8 19.74 6 23.44 6 19.33 10 20.51 6 18.66 7

2 Silver Spurs
Charlie CAB 124.36 55 24.86 26 18.40 3 23.34 5 18.41 6 20.32 5 19.03 10

3 Knot Hardly
Dunn CAB 132.55 88 21.76 17 20.95 9 24.72 9 21.11 18 26.35 29 17.66 6

4 Frank
Stilwell CAB 178.96 234 28.53 37 26.78 33 40.91 54 26.30 37 27.77 33 28.67 40



Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

5 Dutch Van
Dooler CAB 198.16 231 54.52 63 25.20 26 34.71 40 30.94 49 30.29 37 22.50 16

6 Split Thumb CAB 198.63 272 41.28 56 32.53 48 30.25 31 33.21 53 31.09 40 30.27 44

- Wylie Fox
(MDQ) CAB - - - - - - - - - - 999.99 65 999.99 65

Classic Cowboy

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Short Fingered
Bill CC 161.41 177 29.68 41 30.44 40 29.42 27 23.01 26 26.12 26 22.74 17

2 Southwest
Trapper CC 173.71 196 27.07 36 23.52 20 27.72 18 36.13 55 38.05 54 21.22 13

Cowboy (any age)

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Sanokee Sage CB 138.87 104 21.27 15 38.62 57 26.00 12 20.19 15 17.70 3 15.09 2

2 Hoopsnake
LaVache CB 209.11 244 45.75 62 27.55 36 32.19 33 23.20 27 25.74 24 54.68 62

3 Paca
McMasters CB 215.08 214 23.50 23 23.48 19 33.31 36 21.74 20 37.71 53 75.34 63

Duelist

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Colt Laredo MD 135.26 91 21.72 16 21.72 12 24.53 8 19.68 11 21.37 9 26.24 35

2 Mountain
Menace MD 137.53 93 21.77 18 23.16 17 27.42 15 19.68 11 25.12 20 20.38 12

3 Tumbleweed
Dan MD 162.63 184 25.39 28 27.92 37 33.06 35 26.43 38 24.37 17 25.46 29



El Patron (80+)

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Rowdy Lane GP 126.04 61 20.27 12 22.58 16 23.50 7 17.24 2 23.45 15 19.00 9

2 Black Jack
Flagg GP 127.52 62 19.54 7 19.86 7 24.84 11 18.45 7 21.06 7 23.77 23

3 Kenny Reds GP 192.78 245 43.84 59 26.29 31 41.96 56 23.99 30 31.07 39 25.63 30
4 Paladin Pete GP 197.43 192 25.62 29 26.79 34 28.84 25 68.09 64 25.84 25 22.25 15

5 Two Rig A
Tony GP 266.98 151 19.75 8 24.38 24 28.20 22 22.72 23 21.93 10 150.00 64

Elder Statesman (70+)

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 J. J. ES 140.44 116 20.70 14 25.55 29 29.45 28 22.56 22 22.60 12 19.58 11

2 Dead Eye
Maverick ES 146.13 129 20.05 11 32.89 50 26.68 13 21.34 19 26.28 28 18.89 8

3 Rum Walker ES 147.10 129 22.43 19 21.87 13 32.29 34 19.80 13 24.87 19 25.84 31

4 Ridgway
Plinker ES 175.32 221 23.90 25 29.06 39 43.30 58 27.30 43 27.60 32 24.16 24

5 Cactus Wen ES 246.57 347 44.77 61 39.39 58 48.26 62 38.37 59 39.73 57 36.05 50
6 Blindman ES 248.85 351 37.14 53 44.46 63 42.15 57 40.35 62 38.23 55 46.52 61

Frontier Cartridge

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Jimmy Yuma FC 231.17 333 42.22 57 33.05 51 44.11 60 32.92 52 40.26 58 38.61 55

Frontier Cartridge Duelist

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Stands Alone FCD 203.10 287 29.41 40 38.10 55 39.14 52 32.38 51 33.90 46 30.17 43



Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
2 Judah Macabee FCD 212.22 301 33.02 48 38.23 56 39.09 50 36.35 56 37.07 52 28.46 39

3 Clete
Landhawker FCD 234.69 326 35.91 50 37.56 54 35.74 42 37.36 58 45.22 62 42.90 60

4 Superstition
Slim FCD 254.32 357 43.11 58 40.08 61 52.94 64 37.15 57 41.60 60 39.44 57

Grand Dame (70+)

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
1 Lilly Long GD 145.16 120 23.20 22 21.69 11 27.37 14 20.91 17 24.73 18 27.26 38
2 Columbine GD 152.80 158 22.76 21 24.37 23 29.88 29 23.23 28 29.23 35 23.33 22
3 Etta Mae GD 153.09 154 28.65 39 24.36 22 28.89 26 22.84 25 25.34 22 23.01 20

4 Kan-Do
Kate GD 155.91 160 26.72 34 27.28 35 27.52 17 26.26 35 25.17 21 22.96 18

5 Sunny Jo GD 173.68 222 29.91 42 25.73 30 39.12 51 27.36 44 26.18 27 25.38 28

6 Saddle
Vamp GD 238.97 342 36.24 51 39.84 60 43.59 59 40.32 60 41.08 59 37.90 53

-
Nevada
Starr
(MDQ)

GD - - 999.99 65 - - - - - - 999.99 65 999.99 65

Lady Cattle Baroness (75+)

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Claudia
Feather LCAB 174.23 220 25.91 30 31.87 44 30.15 30 26.49 39 30.17 36 29.64 41

2 Special K LCAB 193.54 265 26.84 35 33.14 52 37.09 46 24.00 31 34.25 47 38.22 54

3 Swegian
Lady LCAB 196.50 269 32.27 47 25.46 28 44.37 61 28.57 47 30.90 38 34.93 48

4 Lefty Jo LCAB 287.96 225 150.00 64 31.14 42 27.45 16 26.53 40 26.71 30 26.13 33

Lady Senior (60+)



Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Shamrock
Sadie LS 127.37 88 17.85 3 22.02 15 19.47 1 25.21 34 16.60 1 26.22 34

2 Dakota
Wild Kat LS 162.00 181 26.22 31 23.24 18 27.73 19 32.01 50 26.74 31 26.06 32

3 Buffalo
Belle LS 173.73 198 22.62 20 21.91 14 36.47 45 22.74 24 32.88 43 37.11 52

4 Ima Daisy LS 191.26 258 26.56 33 32.43 47 33.31 36 26.74 41 35.64 50 36.58 51

-

Dusty
Rose
Cactus
(MDQ)

LS - - 999.99 65 999.99 65 999.99 65 999.99 65 999.99 65 - -

Lady Senior Duelist

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Bitterroot
Beaver LSD 273.15 367 44.20 60 40.37 62 51.97 63 40.34 61 54.82 63 41.45 58

Lady Silver Senior (65+)

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Not So Dead
Eye Maverick LV 129.29 67 18.89 4 19.19 5 24.79 10 20.61 16 22.85 14 22.96 18

2 Molly Magoo LV 130.31 80 20.42 13 20.24 8 28.54 24 19.02 9 25.57 23 16.52 3
3 Alberta Annie LV 143.18 115 25.34 27 23.56 21 28.22 23 19.87 14 24.18 16 22.01 14
4 Prairie Storm LV 223.82 265 35.66 49 28.91 38 36.26 43 28.48 46 69.98 64 24.53 25

Lady Wrangler (36+)



Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Renegade
Roper LW 111.69 21 17.76 2 18.28 2 22.48 4 16.51 1 22.24 11 14.42 1

Senior (60+)

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Hardtack
Henry MS 139.34 108 19.80 10 26.39 32 30.54 32 18.25 5 21.18 8 23.18 21

2 Dead On
Dave MS 198.70 278 29.96 43 36.98 53 33.77 39 27.77 45 35.04 49 35.18 49

3 Colt Westyn MS 219.73 304 36.51 52 31.29 43 39.02 49 45.38 63 36.12 51 31.41 46

-

Medicine
Creek
Johnny
(MDQ)

MS - - 999.99 65 999.99 65 - - - - - - - -

Senior Duelist (60+)

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Lefty
Henderson SD 179.21 217 23.82 24 25.33 27 38.18 47 23.68 29 28.85 34 39.35 56

2 Marshal
Chance Taker SD 184.41 238 28.64 38 39.80 59 33.51 38 24.17 32 32.92 44 25.37 27

3 Sergeant John
Mailer SD 204.10 285 38.46 54 31.06 41 40.94 55 30.32 48 32.44 42 30.88 45

4 Noah Cash SD 245.44 283 40.14 55 83.63 64 36.39 44 26.94 42 31.13 41 27.21 37

Senior Gunfighter (60+)



Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Cripple Creek
Kid SG 178.52 230 30.54 44 31.93 45 27.96 21 26.28 36 34.84 48 26.97 36

2 Dahoney SG 207.77 274 32.14 46 32.38 46 34.79 41 22.21 21 44.75 61 41.50 59

Silver Senior (65+)

Shooters Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Mustang Dave
ustang Dave SV 126.15 62 19.06 5 18.71 4 21.23 3 18.06 4 19.30 4 29.79 42

2 WranglerWade SV 129.05 71 19.49 6 24.71 25 27.76 20 17.70 3 22.76 13 16.63 4


